
GCSE EXAM Timetable 2020 
Date Start  Duration Board Subject 
Mon 11 May am 1hr 30mins OCR Computer Science Paper 1   
 am 1hr 45mins OCR Information Technology   
 pm 1hr 45mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 1   
Tues 12 May pm 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Science: Biology Higher and Foundation   
 pm 1hr 45mins AQA Biology Paper 1 Higher and Foundation 
Wed 13 May am 1hr 45mins AQA English Literature Unit 1 Found/Higher  
 pm 1hr OCR Physical Education Paper 1  
 pm 1hr OCR Sport Studies (Year 10) 
Thurs 14 May am 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Science: Chemistry Higher and Foundation   
 am 1hr 45mins AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Higher and Foundation  
 pm 1hr 30mins OCR Computer Science Paper 2  
Fri 15 May pm 1hr OCR Physical Education Paper 2  
Mon 18 May am 1hr 30mins AQA Geography Paper 1 Found/Higher  
 pm 1hr 30mins OCR Drama  
Tue 19 May am 1hr 30mins OCR Mathematics Paper 1 H/F  
 pm 50mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 2 Judaism 
Wed 20 May am 35mins(F) 45mins (H) AQA Spanish Listening  
 am 45mins(F) 60mins (H) AQA Spanish Reading  
 pm 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Science: Physics Higher and Foundation  
 pm 1hr 45mins AQA Physics Paper 1 Higher and Foundation 
Thurs 21 May am 2hr 15mins AQA English Literature Paper 2    
Fri 22 May am 50mins Pearson Religious Studies Paper 3 
     
Mon 1 June am 2hrs AQA History 
 pm 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Science: Biology Higher and Foundation   
 pm 1hr 45mins AQA Biology Paper 2 Higher and Foundation  
Tue 2 June am 1hr 45mins AQA English Lang Paper 1    
Wed 3 June am 1hr 30mins AQA Geography paper 2 Found/Higher  
 pm 1hr (F) 1hr 15 (H) AQA Spanish Writing H/F  
Thurs 4 June am 1hr 30mins OCR Maths Paper 2 Found/Higher  
 pm 2hrs AQA History  
Fri 5 June am 1hr 45mins AQA English Lang Paper 2 
Mon 8 June am 1hr 30mins OCR Maths Paper 3 Foundation/Higher  
Wed 10 June am 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Science: Chemistry Higher and Foundation  
 am 1hr 45mins AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Higher and Foundation  
Thurs11 June  am 1hr 15mins AQA Geography paper 3 Foundation/Higher 
Fri 12 June am 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Science: Physics Higher and Foundation  

 am 1hr 45mins AQA Physics Paper 2 Higher and Foundation 
Tue 16 June am 1h 30mins WJEC Hospitality and Catering (Year 10) 

Exam Boards Contingency Plan Date:  Wednesday 24th June 2020 
 


